2025 FEEEERBEHZEE LRGSR TR
*kk2E S B G kkk
EREBERSCFEERIZ%: 140 T FEUEHIZ%: 195

4 B IR AN #H Rt AH par =R/ N Bt A%
489 11 11 464 6 119
488 4 15 463 9 128
487 3 18 462 7 135
486 2 20 461 9 144
484 2 22 460 7 151
483 1 23 459 15 166
482 4 27 458 15 181
481 3 30 457 12 193
480 2 32 456 13 206
479 4 36 455 19 225
478 3 39 454 19 244
477 4 43 453 19 263
476 4 47 452 18 281
475 4 51 451 35 316
474 2 53 450 20 336
473 5 58 449 21 357
472 3 61 448 22 379
471 4 65 447 21 400
470 10 75 446 24 424
469 5 80 445 25 449
468 9 89 444 31 480
467 9 98 443 24 504
466 8 106 442 27 531
465 7 113 441 34 565

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-

81/ 5w



2025 FEEEERBEHZEE LRGSR TR
*kk2E S B G kkk
EREBERSCFEERIZ%: 140 T FEUEHIZ%: 195

3 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
440 25 590 416 26 1348
439 31 621 415 25 1373
438 23 644 414 25 1398
437 22 666 413 33 1431
436 26 692 412 24 1455
435 36 728 411 24 1479
434 41 769 410 19 1498
433 35 804 409 22 1520
432 28 832 408 18 1538
431 32 864 407 19 1557
430 43 907 406 14 1571
429 32 939 405 18 1589
428 33 972 404 19 1608
427 46 1018 403 15 1623
426 26 1044 402 23 1646
425 30 1074 401 21 1667
424 30 1104 400 18 1685
423 32 1136 399 19 1704
422 29 1165 398 22 1726
421 34 1199 397 13 1739
420 34 1233 396 12 1751
419 29 1262 395 14 1765
418 29 1291 394 16 1781
417 31 1322 393 15 1796

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-
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2025 FEEEERBEHZEE LRGSR TR
*kk2E S B G kkk
EREBERSCFEERIZ%: 140 T FEUEHIZ%: 195

3 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
392 17 1813 366 1 1964
391 12 1825 365 6 1970
390 11 1836 364 4 1974
389 15 1851 363 1 1975
388 11 1862 362 1 1976
387 7 1869 361 1 1977
386 11 1880 360 4 1981
385 3 1883 359 1 1982
384 8 1891 358 2 1984
383 7 1898 357 2 1986
382 4 1902 356 1 1987
381 5 1907 355 1 1988
380 8 1915 351 1 1989
379 6 1921 348 1 1990
378 5 1926 347 1 1991
377 4 1930 345 1 1992
376 3 1933 343 1 1993
375 5 1938 342 1 1994
374 6 1944 337 1 1995
373 4 1948 336 1 1996
372 6 1954 331 1 1997
370 4 1958
368 3 1961
367 2 1963

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-

3w/ 5



2025 15 18 R A A A SRR RS AL 1T R
kx5 Y Bl G kkok
ERBRCL REUESIZ : 140 Fll REUEHILE : 195

3 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
272 10 10 247 18 202
271 2 12 246 18 220
270 2 14 245 12 232
269 2 16 244 21 253
267 5 21 243 16 269
266 1 22 242 29 298
265 4 26 241 25 323
264 5 31 240 21 344
263 4 35 239 17 361
262 6 41 238 20 381
261 4 45 237 26 407
260 4 49 236 29 436
259 5 54 235 29 465
258 7 61 234 38 503
257 7 68 233 48 551
256 12 80 232 43 594
255 14 94 231 31 625
254 9 103 230 39 664
253 11 114 229 35 699
252 12 126 228 44 743
251 13 139 227 42 785
250 14 153 226 41 826
249 11 164 225 49 875
248 20 184 224 45 920

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-

o4 /L5



2025 15 18 R A A A SRR RS AL 1T R
kx5 Y Bl G kkok
ERBRCL REUESIZ : 140 Fll REUEHILE : 195

3 B IR A #H Rt A% o B IR AN B RiAH
223 39 959 199 25 1914
222 37 996 198 24 1938
221 51 1047 197 25 1963
220 50 1097 196 16 1979
219 50 1147 195 18 1997
218 43 1190
217 51 1241
216 64 1305
215 41 1346
214 45 1391
213 43 1434
212 49 1483
211 54 1537
210 43 1580
209 42 1622
208 34 1656
207 38 1694
206 35 1729
205 25 1754
204 34 1788
203 28 1816
202 28 1844
201 24 1868
200 21 1889

HE: ABZE20259°7 A28 H 18R AR H — WAL E B R HE K ERB RS-

%5 /3 5 1



